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Flexible Pipe Systems



Uponor Aqua Pipe
Uponor Aqua Pipe is 
manufactured from highest 
quality cross-linked 
polyethylene and is designed 
for tap water application as 
well as distribution pipes.

Your benefits
•	 Certified quality
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 Thermal memory
•	 Lightweight and very flexible
•	 Durable

​

Specification
- Pipes manufactured from peroxide cross-linked polyethylene (PE-Xa) acc.  EN ISO 15875
- Application class 2 - Hot water supply
- Fire classification E according to DIN EN 13501-1.
- Conduits manufactured from high density polyethylene

Application
- �Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure 

of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.
- Leakage free tap water installations with possibility to exchange pipes in case of damage

Certification
- �WaterMark Certified to AS/NZS 2537.2:2011 Mechanical jointing fittings for use with crosslinked polyethylene 

(PE-X) for pressure applications Part 2: Plastics piping systems for hot and cold-water installations– 
Crosslinked polyethylene (PE-X)– Fittings (ISO 15875-3:2003, MOD). 

- �AS 2492:2007 Cross-Linked polyethylene (PE-X) for pressure applications.

Uponor Aqua Pipe opaque PN20

Uponor Aqua Pipe natural in conduit black

do

s

do
s

di1
do1

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

s
mm

p
bar

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126786 16x2,2 100m 100 16 2,2 10 white 1100 100 m
1126787 20x2,8 100m 100 20 2,8 10 white 550 100 m
1126788 25x3,5 100m 100 25 3,5 10 white 400 100 m

Item no. Dimension
L
m

di1
mm

do
mm

do1
mm

s
mm

p
bar

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008993 16x2,2 25/20 50m 50 20 16 25 2,2 10 black 550 50 m
1008994 20x2,8 28/23 50m 50 23 20 28 2,8 10 black 400 50 m

- Coils
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Uponor Aqua Pipe

Uponor Aqua pipes insulated, coils, PN20
Specification
- Pipes manufactured from peroxide cross-linked polyethylene (PE-Xa) acc.  EN ISO 15875
- Application class 2 - Hot water supply
- Fire classification E according to DIN EN 13501-1.
- Conduits manufactured from high density polyethylene
- �Insulation made of expanded grey closed cell PE-foam with external protective fi lm of extruded polyethylene-LD, 

CFC free, fi re resistance class B1 acc. to DIN EN 13501-1
- Thermal conductivity λ = 0.040 W/mK, permeability = <1%, diffusion of water vapor 10000 μ.
Application
- �Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating 

pressure of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.
- Leakage free tap water installations with possibility to exchange pipes in case of damage

Uponor Aqua pipes insulated, coils, PN20

do
s

di1
do1

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

do1
mm

s1
mm

p
bar

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1020240 20x2,8 41x9 50m 50 20 41 2,8 10 grey 450 50 m
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Uponor Q&E
Uponor Q&E is a unique 
and innovative fittings 
system that uses the shrink-
back effect of cross-linked 
polyethylene PE-Xa pipes for 
quick and easy installation. 
A wide range of fittings and 
accessories makes Q&E a 

complete and secure system for cost-effective installation. 
Corrosion resistance makes it safe, secure and watertight.

Your benefits
•	 Elasticity of PE-Xa pipes for high safety
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 Low pressure loss
•	 Ergonomic design of ring
•	 Easy identification of ring dimension

​

Specification
- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes
- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass
- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone
- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application
if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
- �Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure 

of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.
- Leakage free tap water installations with possibility to exchange pipes in case of damage.

Certification
- �WaterMark Certified to AS/NZS 2537.2:2011 Mechanical jointing fittings for use with crosslinked polyethylene 

(PE-X) for pressure applications Part 2: Plastics piping systems for hot and cold-water installations– 
Crosslinked polyethylene (PE-X)– Fittings (ISO 15875-3:2003, MOD). 

- �AS 2492:2007 Cross-Linked polyethylene (PE-X) for pressure applications.

Uponor Q&E evolution ring

z

do

l

di

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

di
mm

do
mm

z
mm

p
bar

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1057453 16 16 16,2 25,3 1 10 white 900 20 pce
1057454 20 20 20,2 29,2 1 10 white 520 20 pce
1057455 25 25 25,3 34,6 1 10 white 300 20 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

di
mm

do
mm

z
mm

p
bar

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1058010 16 16 16,2 25,3 1 10 red 900 20 pce
1058011 20 20 20,2 29,2 1 10 red 520 20 pce
1058012 25 25 25,3 34,6 1 10 red 300 20 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

di
mm

do
mm

z
mm

p
bar

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1058013 16 16 16,2 25,3 1 10 blue 900 20 pce
1058014 20 20 20,2 29,2 1 10 blue 520 20 pce
1058015 25 25 25,3 34,6 1 10 blue 300 20 pce

- Connical inner shape
- With stop edge
- PE material
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Uponor Q&E
Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread PPSU

l1 l2
z1

l

G

l1 l2
z1
l

R
p

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008661 16-G½“MI 42 16 18 ½ 8 10 90 5 pce
1008662 20-G½“MI 46 16 22 ½ 8 10 80 5 pce
1008663 20-G¾“MI 48 18 22 ¾ 8 10 60 5 pce
1008664 25-G¾“MI 54 18 28 ¾ 8 10 50 5 pce
1008665 25-G1“MI 58 23 28 1 8 10 40 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1042329 16-Rp½“FI 42 17 18 ½ 7 10 80 5 pce
1042330 20-Rp½“FI 45 17 22 ½ 6 10 60 5 pce
1042331 20-Rp¾“FI 47 18 22 ¾ 7 10 50 5 pce
1042332 25-Rp¾“FI 52 18 28 ¾ 6 10 40 5 pce

Uponor Q&E coupling PPSU

l1 l2
z1
l

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008669 16-16 39 18 18 3 10 100 5 pce
1008932 20-20 47 22 22 3 10 80 5 pce
1008671 25-25 58 28 28 3 10 50 5 pce

Uponor Q&E reducer PPSU

l1 l2
z1
l

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008674 20-16 43 22 18 3 10 100 5 pce
1008675 25-16 49 28 18 3 10 40 5 pce
1008676 25-20 53 22 28 3 10 40 5 pce

Uponor Q&E adapter swivel nut PPSU

G

l
z1 l2l1

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1038021 16-G½“SN 35 8 18 ½ 9 10 50 1 pce
1038022 20-G½“SN 47 9 22 ½ 16 10 40 1 pce
1038023 20-G¾“SN 39 8 22 ¾ 9 10 30 1 pce
1038024 25-G¾“SN 53 8 28 ¾ 17 10 25 1 pce
1038025 25-G1“SN 46 10 27 1 9 10 25 1 pce
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Uponor Q&E
Uponor Q&E elbow adapter male thread PPSU

z1
l1

l2
z2

G

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008666 16-G½“MI 31 34 ½ 15 16 10 80 5 pce
1008667 20-G½“MI 31 38 ½ 15 16 10 60 5 pce
1008668 25-G¾“MI 36 42 ¾ 18 15 10 40 5 pce

Uponor Q&E elbow adapter female thread PPSU

z2

z1
l1

Rp

l2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1042334 16-Rp½“FI 27 33 ½ 10 15 10 50 5 pce
1042335 20-Rp½“FI 27 38 ½ 9 16 10 50 5 pce
1042336 20-Rp¾“FI 30 41 ¾ 12 19 10 40 5 pce
1042337 25-Rp¾“FI 32 47 ¾ 14 19 10 35 5 pce

Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbow Q&E PPSU

Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbow long Q&E PPSU

z2
l2

l1
z1

l1
z1

l2 l3
z2

R
p

k

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

k
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1042342 16-Rp½“ l=43mm 34 17 27 ½ 16 10 36 10 40 5 pce
1042343 20-Rp½“ l=43mm 38 17 27 ½ 16 10 36 10 30 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

k
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1042344 16-Rp½“ l=49mm 34 165 33 ½ 16 16 36 10 35 5 pce
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Uponor Q&E

Uponor Q&E tee PPSU

l1

l2

l3

z1 z3

z2

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU

l1

l2

z1

z2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008679 16-16 27 32 9 13 10 100 5 pce
1008680 20-20 34 39 12 16 10 40 5 pce
1008681 25-25 42 47 14 19 10 25 5 pce

Uponor Q&E tee adapter female thread PPSU

l1

l2

z1
l3

z2 z3

Rp

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1042338 16-Rp½“FI-16 33 28 33 ½ 15 10 15 10 50 5 pce
1042339 20-Rp½“FI-20 38 27 38 ½ 16 10 16 10 40 5 pce
1042340 25-Rp½“FI-25 43 30 43 ½ 15 13 15 10 25 5 pce
1042341 25-Rp¾¾“FI-25 47 31 47 ¾ 19 13 19 10 25 5 pce

Uponor Q&E elbow adapter swivel nut PPSU

l1
z1

l2
z2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1038037 16-G½“SN 36 27 ½ 28 9 10 40 1 pce
1038038 20-G½“SN 38 31 ½ 30 10 10 35 1 pce
1038039 20-G¾“SN 38 34 ¾ 29 12 10 25 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008684 16-16-16 32 27 32 14 10 14 10 60 5 pce
1008685 20-20-20 39 34 39 17 12 17 10 30 5 pce
1008686 25-25-25 47 42 47 20 15 20 10 20 5 pce
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Uponor Q&E

Uponor Q&E manifold PPSU

Uponor Q&E manifold male thread PPSU

Uponor Q&E tee reducer PPSU

c c b l2
l

z2

z1

l3l1

z3

c c b l2

l3l1

z1 z3

z2

l
 

l1

l2

l3
z1 z3

z2

Item no. Dimension
outlets
 

l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm

b
mm

b1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008718 25, 3X16 c/c45+35 3 133 34 45 34 16 18 16 45 35 10 15 1 pce
1008719 25 4X16 c/c45+2X35 4 168 34 45 34 16 18 16 45 35 10 15 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
outlets
 

l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm

b
mm

b1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008714 G¾“MI 3X16 c/c45+35mm 3 133 34 45 34 16 29 16 45 35 10 10 1 pce
1008715 G¾“MI 4X16 c/c45+2X35mm 4 168 34 45 34 16 29 16 45 35 10 10 1 pce
1008716 G¾“MI 1X20+2X16 c/c45+35mm 3 133 34 45 38 16 29 16 45 35 10 10 1 pce
1008717 G¾“MI 1X20+3X16 c/c45+2X35mm 4 168 34 45 38 16 29 16 45 35 10 10 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1008710 16-20-16 35 33 35 17 11 17 10 40 5 pce
1008700 20-16-16 36 29 32 14 11 14 10 40 5 pce
1008689 20-16-20 36 29 36 14 11 14 10 40 5 pce
1008697 20-20-16 36 34 32 14 12 14 10 40 5 pce
1008711 20-25-20 42 40 42 20 12 20 10 25 5 pce
1008702 25-16-16 41 32 32 14 14 14 10 25 5 pce
1008699 25-16-20 41 32 36 14 14 14 10 25 5 pce
1008690 25-16-25 41 32 41 14 14 14 10 25 5 pce
1008701 25-20-16 44 37 35 17 15 17 10 25 5 pce
1008703 25-20-20 44 37 39 17 15 17 10 25 5 pce
1008691 25-20-25 44 37 44 17 15 17 10 20 5 pce
1001420 25-25-20 47 42 42 20 15 20 10 20 5 pce

- Main connection for Q&E 25 mm
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Uponor Q&E

Uponor Q&E Lead-Free DR-brass coupling
Specification
- Made of DR brass. Male thread acc.to DIN EN 10226-1 and AS2537.
- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application
- For tap water installations

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1 and AS2537.

Uponor Q&E DR Brass adapter male tapered thread LF

Uponor Q&E DR Brass adapter female thread LF

R

l1 z1 l2
l

l1 l2
z1

l

R
p

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

R
inch

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126814 16-R½“MT 41 12 18 ½ 12 10 100 5 pce
1126815 16-R¾“MT 43 13 18 ¾ 12 10 80 5 pce
1126816 20-R½“MT 45 12 22 ½ 12 10 100 5 pce
1126817 20-R¾“MT 47 13 22 ¾ 12 10 70 5 pce
1126818 20-R1“MT 48 15 22 1 12 10 70 5 pce
1126819 25-R¾“MT 52 13 27 ¾ 12 10 70 5 pce
1126820 25-R1“MT 53 15 27 1 12 10 40 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126809 16-Rp½“FT 39 15 18 ½ 6 10 60 5 pce
1126810 20-Rp½“FT 43 15 22 ½ 6 10 60 5 pce
1126811 20-Rp¾“FT 44 17 22 ¾ 5 10 40 5 pce
1126812 20-Rp1“FT 49 22 22 1 5 10 40 5 pce
1126813 25-Rp1“FT 54 22 27 1 5 10 35 5 pce
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Uponor Q&E DR-Brass adapter swivel nut LF

l
l2

G

z1l1

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126821 16-G½“SN 36 8 18 ½ 10 10 100 5 pce
1126822 20-G½“SN 47 8 22 ½ 17 10 60 5 pce
1126823 20-G¾“SN 41 9 22 ¾ 10 10 50 5 pce
1126824 25-G¾“SN 53 9 27 ¾ 17 10 60 5 pce
1126825 25-G1“SN 49 11 27 1 11 10 50 5 pce



Uponor Q&E
Uponor Q&E DR-Brass coupling LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

d1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126789 16-16 16 16 10 100 5 pce
1126790 20-20 20 20 10 80 5 pce
1126791 25-25 25 25 10 40 5 pce

Uponor Q&E DR-Brass coupling with reducer LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

d1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126792 16-20 16 20 10 100 5 pce
1126793 16-25 16 25 10 80 5 pce
1126794 20-25 20 25 10 40 5 pce

Uponor Q&E DR-Brass elbow adapter female thread LF

Rp

l1
z1

z2
l2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126835 16-G½“FT 29 32 ½ 11 14 10 200 5 pce
1126836 20-G¾“FT 36 39 ¾ 17 17 10 200 5 pce
1126837 25-G¾“FT 39 46 ¾ 20 19 10 100 5 pce

Uponor Q&E DR-Brass elbow adapter swivel nut LF

l1 z1

l2
z2

G

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126826 16-G½“SN 36 33 ½ 28 15 10 70 5 pce
1126827 20-G½“SN 36 33 ½ 28 11 10 50 5 pce
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Uponor Q&E DR-Brass elbow adapter male thread LF

G

l1

z2
l2

z1

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126831 16-G½“MT 27 32 ½ 14 14 10 80 5 pce
1123832 20-G½“MT 30 40 ½ 17 18 10 50 5 pce
1123833 20-R½“MT 30 40 ½ 17 18 10 200 5 pce
1123834 20-G¾“MT 31 40 ¾ 17 18 10 40 5 pce
1126871 25-G¾“MT 37 46 ¾ 20 19 10 40 5 pce



Uponor Q&E

Uponor Smart Aqua
Specification
- Elbows for tap connection and
- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application
- For tap water installations

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Uponor Smart Aqua U-tap elbow Q&E

Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbow Q&E LF

k

b

l1 z1

l2 l3
z1

R
p

l1
z1

l2 l3
z2

R
p

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

b
mm

k
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1059820* 16-Rp½“FT-16 52 20 20 ½ 34 5 45 40 5 1 pce
1059821* 20-Rp½“FT-20 56 20 20 ½ 35 5 45 40 5 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126828 16-½“ 37 15 26 ½ 19 5 10 150 5 pce
1126869 20-½“ 41 15 26 ½ 19 5 10 100 5 pce
1126830 20-¾“ 44 15 27 ¾ 22 5 10 100 5 pce

- U elbow for loop installation
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Uponor Q&E DR-brass BP elbow LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

FT
inch

p
bar

l
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126841 16-½“G MT 16 G½ 10 65 100 5 pce
1126842 16-½“G MT 16 G½ 10 90 100 5 pce
1126843 16-½“G MT 16 G½ 10 175 50 5 pce
1126844 16-½“G MT 16 G½ 10 200 50 5 pce
1126845 20-½“G MT 20 G½ 10 95 80 5 pce
1126846 20-¾“G MT 20 G¾ 10 200 100 5 pce
1126847 20-¾“G MT 20 G¾ 10 100 50 5 pce



Uponor Q&E

Uponor Q&E DR-Brass tee with reducer LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

d1
mm

d2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126801 16-20-16 16 20 16 10 40 5 pce
1126802 20-16-16 20 16 16 10 40 5 pce
1126803 20-16-20 20 16 20 10 40 5 pce
1126804 20-20-16 20 20 16 10 40 5 pce
1126805 25-16-25 25 16 25 10 40 5 pce
1126806 25-20-25 25 20 25 10 40 5 pce

Uponor Q&E DR-brass elbow 90 deg LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

d1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126795 16-16 16 16 10 250 5 pce
1126796 20-20 20 20 10 200 5 pce
1126797 25-25 25 25 10 100 5 pce

Uponor Q&E DR-brass tee equal LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

d1
mm

d2
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126798 16-16-16 16 16 16 10 70 5 pce
1126799 20-20-20 20 20 20 10 35 5 pce
1126800 25-25-25 25 25 25 10 20 5 pce

Uponor Q&E DR-brass tee female LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

FT
inch

d1
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126838 25-½-25 25 ½ 25 10 80 5 pce
1126839 25-¾-25 25 ¾ 25 10 80 5 pce
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Uponor Q&E
Uponor Q&E DR-Brass adapter LF

Uponor Q&E DR-Brass CU-Press adapter LF

Uponor Q&E DR-Brass plugs LF

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

d1
inch

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126848 16-15cu (for soldering) 16 ½ 10 100 5 pce
1126849 20-15/22cu (for soldering) 20 ½ 10 100 5 pce
1126850 20-¾“cu (for soldering) 20 ¾ 10 100 5 pce
1126851 25-1“cu (for soldering) 20 1 10 100 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

d1
inch

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126852 16-½“cu press 16 ½ 10 100 5 pce
1126853 20-¾“cu press 20 ½ 10 100 5 pce
1126850 25-1“cu press 25 1 10 100 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1126807 16 16 10 100 5 pce
1126808 20 20 10 80 5 pce

Uponor Q&E DR-Brass adapter S-Press

l
l1 z1 l2

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1062845 16-Q&E16 47 22 18 8 20 1 pce
1062846 20-Q&E20 52 23 22 8 10 1 pce
1062861 25-Q&E25 65 31 27 8 10 1 pce
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Flexible Pipe Systems Tools 
and Accessories



Uponor PEX Tools
Uponor Q&E Expansion tool with heads M12 Set

Uponor Q&E Expansion head M12/Rapid Seal

Uponor Q&E expansion head M12/M18

Uponor Q&E expansion tool spare battery M12

Item no. Dimension Qty 1 UOM
1057167 16/20/25 10bar 1 set

Item no. Dimension Qty 1 UOM
1119380 9,9x1.1 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

s
mm

p
bar

stroke
mm Qty 1 UOM

1057172 16x1,8/2,0/2,2 16 1,8/2,0/2,2 10 14/25 1 pce
1057174 20x2,8 20 2,8 10 14/25 1 pce
1057176 25x3,5 25 3,5 10 14/25 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1061185 4Ah 12 1 pce

- �Electromechanical driving machine, delivered in a plastic case including two 12V Li-Ion rechargeable batteries and one quick 
charger 220-240V/50-60Hz and lubricant (Mo).

- Metal gearbox and metal housing. Incl. LED working light.
- Instruction manual in the case. Automatic rotation with M12 expanding heads.
- Use for 6 bar pipes in dimensions up to 32 mm.
- Insert for 10 bar pipes in dimensions up to 25 mm..

Technical data:
- Charging voltage: 12 V
- Charge level display: Optical display
- Battery charging time: approx. 0.5 hrs.
- For dimensions: ≤ 32 mm (AK5/6 bar), ≤ 25 mm (AK2/10 bar)

- Suitable for Q&E expanding tool M12 / M12 FUEL

- Suitable for Q&E expanding tool M12 / M12 FUEL 
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Uponor PEX Tools
Uponor Q&E expansion tool charger M12/M18 PEX

Uponor Q&E graphite paste

Uponor Multi pipe & conduit cutting tool

Uponor Flex pipe cutting tool PEX

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 1 UOM

1085101 220-240V/50-60Hz 230 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
Weight
kg Qty 1 UOM

1005017 100g 0,10 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
 

Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1089674 12-25 36 1 pce
1089776 12-25 blade 150 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1089673 12-25 36 1 pce

- Easy cutting with a speical triangle blade
- outside diameters  12-25 mm

- Pipe cutting tool for Uponor flexible pipes, outside diameters 12-25 mm. 
- Blades not compatible with Uponor pipe cutter 1001369
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Uponor Accessories
Uponor plastic pipe bend support

Uponor Galvanised Steel pipe bend support

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

r
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1009004 16 16 90 2340 10 pce
1009233 20 20 100 2340 10 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

r
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1009006 25 Galv. Steel 20 90 5000 20 pce

Made of impact resistant plastic as bend support 90° bends. 

Made of galvanised steel as bend support 90° bends. 
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Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS
The Uni Pipe PLUS is 
Uponor‘s unique multilayer 
composite pipe for tap 
water and heating/cooling 
application. Its bend radius 
is up to 40 per cent smaller 
than current multilayer 
composite pipes: changes of 

direction when installing can be achieved by bending the pipe, 
reducing fitting requirements and installation time.

Your benefits
•	 Seamless or OWC-technology for highest level of 

safety
•	 High dimensional stability, low expansion rates
•	 Increased flexibility
•	 100% oxygen barrier
•	 Lightweight

​

Specification
- �Oxygen diffusion resistant multi-layer composite pipe (PE-RT - adhesive – seamless aluminium/longitudinally welded 

aluminium - adhesive - PE-RT) produced using SACP and OWC-technology.
- Fire classification E according to EN 13501-1.
- With pipe end caps as hygienic seal according EN 806.

Application
- Tested/Approved according EN ISO 21003 Multilayer piping systems for hot and cold water installations inside buildings for 
application class 1,2,4,5/10bar
- �Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure 

of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.
- �Heating: The permanent operating temperature ranges up to 80°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure of 10 bar. 

The short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.

Certification
- �WaterMark Certified to AS 4176.2:2010 Multilayer pipes for pressure application Part 2: Multilayer piping 

Systems for hot and cold water plumbing applications- Pipes ( ISO 21003-2:2008, MOD) 
- �AS 4176.3:2010 Multilayer pipes for pressure applications Part 3: Multilayer piping systems for hot and cold 
water plumbing applications—Fittings (ISO 21003-3:2008, MOD)

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white S

Uponor MLC pipe white S

L

do

s

L

do

s

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

s
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1059572 16x2,0 5m 5 16 2,0 125 5 m
1059573 20x2,25 5m 5 20 2,25 85 5 m
1059574 25x2,5 5m 5 25 2,5 50 5 m
1059575 32x3,0 5m 5 32 3 35 5 m

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

s
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1013446 40x4,0 5m 5 40 4 20 5 m
1013449 50x4,5 5m 5 50 4,5 20 5 m
1013451 63x6,0 5m 5 63 6 15 5 m
1013453 75x7,5 5m 5 75 7,5 255 5 m
1013455 90x8,5 5m 5 90 8,5 255 5 m
1013457 110x10,0 5m 5 110 10 165 5 m

- bar
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Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS
Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white

do

s

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

s
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1059576 16x2,0 100m 100 16 2,0 2000 100 m
1059578 16x2,0 500m 500 16 2,0 3500 500 m
1059577 16x2,0 200m 200 16 2 2600 200 m
1059579 20x2,25 100m 100 20 2,25 1300 100 m
1059581 25x2,5 50m 50 25 2,5 700 50 m
1059583 32x3,0 50m 50 32 3 400 50 m

- coil
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Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS insulated
Specification
- Consists of pipe and insulating layer.
- Supplied in coils.
- pipe insulation made of polyethylene foam with closed-cell material structure.
- With sturdy, seamless foil coating

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white insulated S10 WLS 035

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white insulated S13 BL-S2-D0

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white insulated S15 Clima

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS white in conduit

do1
s1

s
do

do1
s1

s
do

do1
s1

s
do

s1

do1
di1

do
s

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

do1
mm

s
mm

s1
mm

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1062181 16x2,0 blue 75m 75 16 36 2 10 blue 450 75 m
1062182 20x2,25 blue 75m 75 20 40 2,25 10 blue 525 75 m
1062183 25x2,5 blue 50m 50 25 45 2,5 10 blue 350 50 m

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

do1
mm

s
mm

s1
mm

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1093952 16x2,0 blue 75m 75 16 42 2 13 blue 450 75 m
1093953 16x2,0 red 75m 75 16 42 2 13 red 450 75 m
1093954 20x2,25 blue 75m 75 20 46 2,25 10 blue 450 75 m
1093955 20x2,25 red 75m 75 20 46 2,25 10 red 450 75 m
1094883 25x2,5 blue 50m 50 25 51 2,5 10 blue 200 50 m

Item no. Dimension
L
m

do
mm

do1
mm

s
mm

s1
mm

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1088239 32x3,0 blue 25m 23 32 62 3 15 blue 225 25 m

Item no. Dimension
L
m

di1
mm

do
mm

do1
mm

s
mm

colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1063059 16x2,0 - 25/20 blue 75m 75 20 16 25 2,0 blue 1125 75 m
1063060 20x2,25 - 28/23 blue 75m 75 23 20 28 2,25 blue 900 75 m
1063061 16x2,0 - 25/20 red 75m 75 20 16 25 2,0 red 1125 75 m
1063062 20x2,25 - 28/23 red 75m 75 23 20 28 2,25 red 900 75 m

- coil
- Insulation thickness 10 mm
- thermal conductivity λ=0,035 W/m*k
- round extruded

- coil
- Insulation thickness 13 mm
- thermal conductivity λ=0,04 W/m*k
- round extruded

- coil
- Insulation thickness 15 mm
- thermal conductivity λ=0,040 W/m*k
- round extruded

- pipe in conduit
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
S-Press PLUS/ S-Press, 
our new generation of press 
fittings, is the perfect solution 
for ensuring permanently 
tight pipe connections. It‘s 
100% backward compatible 
with current Uponor 
composite pipes and tools. 

Available in dimensions from 16 to 75 mm in both metal and 
plastic, S-Press PLUS/ S-Press are the fittings that knows no 
compromise.

Your benefits
•	 TOUGH: Withstand harshest conditions
•	 SAFE: Ensuring your perfect pressing result
•	 EASY: Simplifying planning and installation
•	 SMART: Answering all your questions on site

​

Specification
- Fixed press sleeve with insprection window
- Precise jaw fixation
- Fast diameter recognition
- Accurate test safety function
- 100% backward compatible with existing Uponor components
- Flow rate optimized fitting body

Application
- �Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure 

of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.
- �Heating: The permanent operating temperature ranges up to 80°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure of 10 bar. 

The short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Uponor S-Press PLUS/ S-Press made of PPSU
Specification
- made of PPSU

Certification
- �WaterMark Certified to AS 4176.2:2010 Multilayer pipes for pressure application Part 2: Multilayer piping 

Systems for hot and cold water plumbing applications- Pipes ( ISO 21003-2:2008, MOD) 
- �AS 4176.3:2010 Multilayer pipes for pressure applications Part 3: Multilayer piping systems for hot and cold 
water plumbing applications—Fittings (ISO 21003-3:2008, MOD)

Multilayer Pipe Systems - Multilayer Fittings | ​ 25



Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow PPSU

Uponor S-Press composite elbow PPSU

Uponor S-Press composite elbow 45° PPSU

l1

l2

z1

z2

l2
z2

l1
z1

l1

z1

l2
z2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1039929 16-16 33 33 13 13 80 20 pce
1039930 20-20 37 37 16 16 80 10 pce
1039931 25-25 48 48 19 19 80 10 pce
1039932 32-32 51 51 23 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046386 40-40 68 68 29 29 960 5 pce
1046387 50-50 73 73 34 34 576 3 pce
1032877 63-63 101 101 40 40 210 1 pce
1032878 75-75 108 108 47 47 210 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046388 40-40 56 56 17 17 960 5 pce
1046389 50-50 59 59 20 20 576 3 pce
1032879 63-63 83 83 23 23 192 1 pce
1032880 75-75 86 86 25 25 192 1 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- Colour code

- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling PPSU

Uponor S-Press composite coupling PPSU

Uponor S-Press PLUS reducer PPSU

l
l1 z1 l2

l

l1
z1

l2

l
l1 z1 l2

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1039933 16-16 51 20 20 11 80 20 pce
1039934 20-20 54 21 21 11 80 10 pce
1039935 25-25 68 28 28 11 80 10 pce
1039936 32-32 69 28 28 13 80 10 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046401 40-40 91 39 39 13 960 5 pce
1046402 50-50 91 39 39 13 576 3 pce
1032881 63-63 137 61 61 15 384 1 pce
1032882 75-75 137 61 61 15 384 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1039937 20-16 53 21 20 11 80 20 pce
1039938 25-16 60 28 20 11 80 10 pce
1039939 25-20 61 28 21 11 80 10 pce
1039940 32-25 69 28 28 13 80 10 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- Colour code

- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press reducer PPSU

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee PPSU

Uponor S-Press composite tee PPSU

l

l1 l2

z1

l1
z1

l2
z2

l3
z3

l1
z1

l2
z2

l3
z3

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1039941 40-25 80 39 28 12 960 5 pce
1039942 40-32 80 39 28 13 960 5 pce
1039943 50-32 80 39 28 13 1152 3 pce
1046406 50-40 91 39 39 13 576 3 pce
1032883 63-40 115 61 37 17 384 1 pce
1032884 63-50 115 61 37 17 384 1 pce
1032885 75-50 115 61 37 17 384 1 pce
1032886 75-63 137 61 59 17 384 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1039944 16-16-16 33 33 33 13 13 13 80 10 pce
1039945 20-20-20 37 37 37 16 16 16 80 10 pce
1039946 25-25-25 48 48 48 19 19 19 20 5 pce
1039947 32-32-32 51 51 51 23 23 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046390 40-40-40 68 68 68 29 29 29 720 5 pce
1046391 50-50-50 73 73 73 33 33 33 288 3 pce
1032887 63-63-63 101 101 101 42 40 42 150 1 pce
1032888 75-75-75 108 107 108 47 47 47 150 1 pce

- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- Colour code

- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS tee red. PPSU

Uponor S-Press tee red. PPSU

Uponor S-Press composite tee reducer PPSU

l1
z1

l2
z2

l3
z3

l1
z1

l2
z2

l3
z3

z1 z3
I1 I3

l2
z2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1039948 16-20-16 35 35 35 15 13 15 80 10 pce
1039949 20-16-16 37 36 36 16 16 16 80 10 pce
1039950 20-16-20 37 36 37 16 16 16 80 10 pce
1039951 20-20-16 37 37 36 16 16 16 80 10 pce
1039952 20-25-20 41 48 41 19 19 19 80 10 pce
1039953 25-16-16 48 39 39 19 19 19 80 10 pce
1039954 25-16-20 48 39 41 19 19 19 80 10 pce
1039955 25-16-25 48 39 48 19 19 19 80 10 pce
1039956 25-20-20 48 41 41 19 19 19 80 10 pce
1039957 25-20-25 48 41 48 19 19 19 80 10 pce
1039958 32-16-32 51 43 51 23 23 23 20 5 pce
1039959 32-20-32 51 44 51 23 23 23 20 5 pce
1039960 32-25-25 51 51 51 23 23 23 20 5 pce
1039961 32-25-32 51 51 51 23 23 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1039962 40-20-40 68 49 68 29 28 29 960 5 pce
1039963 40-25-32 68 56 56 29 28 28 960 5 pce
1039964 40-25-40 68 56 68 29 28 29 720 5 pce
1039965 40-32-32 68 56 56 29 28 28 960 5 pce
1039966 40-32-40 68 56 68 29 28 29 720 5 pce
1039967 50-25-40 73 61 73 34 33 34 432 3 pce
1039968 50-25-50 73 61 73 34 33 34 432 3 pce
1039969 50-32-50 73 61 73 34 33 34 432 3 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046400 50-40-50 73 73 73 33 33 33 288 3 pce
1032889 63-25-63 101 68 101 40 39 40 150 1 pce
1032890 63-32-63 101 68 101 40 39 40 150 1 pce
1032891 63-40-63 101 79 101 40 40 40 150 1 pce
1032892 75-32-75 108 74 108 47 45 47 150 1 pce
1032893 75-40-75 108 86 108 47 44 47 150 1 pce
1032894 75-50-75 108 86 108 47 49 47 150 1 pce

- Fixed stainless steel sleeve
- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- Colour code

- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS

Uponor S-Press PLUS
Specification
- made of tin-plated DR brass

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter male thread

Uponor S-Press adapter male thread

R

l1 z1 l2
l

l
l1 z1 l2

R

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

R
inch

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070502 16-R½“MT 44 14 20 ½ 10 80 20 pce
1070503 16-R¾“MT 46 16 20 ¾ 11 120 15 pce
1070504 20-R½“MT 45 14 21 ½ 10 80 20 pce
1070505 20-R¾“MT 48 15 21 ¾ 11 80 10 pce
1070506 20-R1“MT 54 17 21 1 16 80 10 pce
1070507 25-R¾“MT 55 15 28 ¾ 11 80 10 pce
1070508 25-R1“MT 62 18 28 1 16 40 5 pce
1070509 32-R1“MT 62 17 28 1 16 40 5 pce
1070510 32-R1 ¼“MT 66 19 28 1 ¼ 19 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

R
inch

z1
mm

d
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046901 40-R1 ¼“MT 78 20 38 1 ¼ 20 960 5 pce
1046902 40-R1 ½“MT 80 20 38 1 ½ 22 40 960 5 pce
1046905 50-R1 ½“MT 80 20 38 1 ½ 22 50 1152 3 pce
1046906 50-R2“MT 84 24 38 2 22 50 576 3 pce
1032895 63-R2“MT 111 28 61 2 22 336 1 pce
1032896 75-R2 ½“MT 110 27 61 2 ½ 22 336 1 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS adapt. female thread

Uponor S-Press adapter female thread

l
l1 z1 l2

R
p

l
l1 z1 l2

R
p

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070515 16-Rp½“FT 47 15 20 ½ 12 80 20 pce
1070516 20-Rp½“FT 47 15 21 ½ 10 120 15 pce
1070517 20-Rp¾“FT 51 16 21 ¾ 14 80 10 pce
1070518 20-Rp1“FT 52 19 21 1 12 80 20 pce
1070519 25-Rp¾“FT 56 17 28 ¾ 11 40 5 pce
1070520 25-Rp1“FT 59 19 28 1 12 40 5 pce
1070521 32-Rp1“FT 58 20 28 1 10 40 5 pce
1070522 32-Rp1 ¼“FT 62 21 28 1 ¼ 13 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046903 40-Rp1 ¼“FT 73 21 38 1 ¼ 14 960 5 pce
1046904 40-Rp1 ½“FT 77 21 38 1 ½ 18 960 5 pce
1046907 50-Rp1 ½“FT 73 21 38 1 ½ 14 1152 3 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow

Uponor S-Press elbow

Uponor S-Press PLUS bend

l1
z1

l2
z2

l1
z1

l2
z2

l1
z1

z2
l2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070523 16-16 34 34 14 14 80 20 pce
1070524 20-20 37 37 16 16 80 10 pce
1070525 25-25 47 47 19 19 40 5 pce
1070526 32-32 51 51 23 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046908 40-40 72 72 34 34 600 5 pce
1046911 50-50 79 79 41 41 240 3 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070527 16-16 37 37 17 17 80 10 pce
1070528 20-20 40 40 19 19 80 10 pce
1070529 25-25 50 50 22 22 40 5 pce
1070530 32-32 56 56 28 28 20 5 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Made of casted DR brass
- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- extra low pressure loss
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow male thread

Uponor S-Press elbow adapter male thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow female thread

l1
z1

l2
z2

R

l1
z1

z2

R

z2

l1
z1

l2
z2

Rp

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

R
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070532 16-R½“MT 30 37 ½ 15 17 80 20 pce
1070533 20-R½“MT 32 41 ½ 15 19 80 10 pce
1070534 20-R¾“MT 34 41 ¾ 18 19 80 10 pce
1070535 25-R¾“MT 36 48 ¾ 20 19 40 5 pce
1070536 25-R1“MT 43 51 1 22 23 40 5 pce
1070537 32-R1“MT 43 51 1 22 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

R
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046909 40-R1 ¼“MT 49 72 1 ¼ 30 34 500 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070539 16-Rp½“FT 33 38 ½ 18 18 80 10 pce
1070540 20-Rp½“FT 36 41 ½ 21 19 80 10 pce
1070541 20-Rp¾“FT 36 43 ¾ 19 22 40 10 pce
1070542 25-Rp¾“FT 40 50 ¾ 23 22 20 5 pce
1070543 25-Rp1“FT 45 54 1 25 26 20 5 pce
1070544 32-Rp1“FT 49 54 1 30 26 20 5 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press elbow adap. female thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS elbow 45

Uponor S-Press elbow 45

Rp

l1
z1

z2
l2

z1
z2

l1

l2

l1 z1

l2
z2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046910 40-Rp1 ½“FT 59 75 1 ½ 38 37 500 5 pce
1046912 50-Rp1 ½“FT 59 79 1 ½ 38 41 300 3 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070545 25-25 46 46 18 18 20 5 pce
1070546 32-32 49 49 23 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046913 40-40 59 59 21 21 500 5 pce
1046914 50-50 63 63 25 25 300 3 pce

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of  tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS coupling

Uponor S-Press coupling

Uponor S-Press PLUS reducer

l
l1 z1 l2

l
l1 l2z

l1 z1 l2
l

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070547 16-16 51 20 20 12 80 20 pce
1070548 20-20 54 21 21 12 80 10 pce
1070549 25-25 68 28 28 12 80 10 pce
1070550 32-32 68 28 28 12 40 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046932 40-40 88 38 38 12 960 5 pce
1046935 50-50 88 38 38 12 576 3 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070552 20-16 53 21 20 12 80 20 pce
1070553 25-16 60 28 20 12 80 10 pce
1070554 25-20 61 28 21 12 80 10 pce
1070555 32-20 61 28 21 12 80 10 pce
1070556 32-25 68 28 28 12 80 10 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press reducer

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee

Uponor S-Press tee

l

l1 l2z

l1
z1

l2
z2

l3
z3

l1

z1

l3

z3

l2
z2

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046934 50-40 89 38 38 14 576 3 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070560 16-16-16 34 34 34 14 14 14 80 10 pce
1070561 20-20-20 37 37 37 16 16 16 80 10 pce
1070562 25-25-25 47 47 47 19 19 19 20 5 pce
1070563 32-32-32 51 51 51 23 23 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046921 40-40-40 72 72 72 34 34 34 400 5 pce
1046928 50-50-50 79 79 79 41 41 41 300 3 pce

- Made of tin-plated brass

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS tee reducer

l1
z1

l2
z2

l3
z3

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070566 16-20-16 36 37 36 16 16 16 80 10 pce
1070567 20-16-16 35 36 34 14 16 14 40 10 pce
1070568 20-16-20 35 36 35 14 16 14 80 20 pce
1070569 20-20-16 37 37 36 16 16 16 80 20 pce
1070570 20-25-16 40 47 38 19 19 19 40 10 pce
1070571 20-25-20 40 47 40 19 19 19 40 10 pce
1070572 25-16-16 44 38 36 16 19 17 40 5 pce
1070573 25-16-20 44 38 38 16 19 17 40 5 pce
1070574 25-16-25 42 38 42 14 19 14 20 5 pce
1070575 25-20-16 44 40 36 16 19 17 40 5 pce
1070576 25-20-20 44 40 38 16 19 17 40 5 pce
1070577 25-20-25 44 40 44 16 19 16 20 5 pce
1070578 25-25-16 47 47 38 19 19 19 20 5 pce
1070579 25-32-25 50 48 50 22 20 22 20 5 pce
1070580 32-16-32 43 42 43 15 22 15 20 5 pce
1070581 32-20-32 45 43 45 17 22 17 20 5 pce
1070582 32-25-25 48 50 48 20 22 20 20 5 pce
1070583 32-25-32 48 50 48 20 22 20 20 5 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS tee male thread

Uponor S-Press PLUS tee female thread

Uponor S-Press tee adapter female thread

l1
z1

l2
z2

z3
l3

R

l1
z1

l2
z2

l3
z3

Rp

l1
z1

z2l2

Rp

z3
l3

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

R
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070592 16-R½“MT-16 38 30 38 ½ 18 15 18 40 10 pce
1070593 25-R¾“MT-25 48 36 48 ¾ 19 21 19 20 5 pce
1070594 32-R¾“MT-32 48 40 48 ¾ 19 25 19 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070595 16-Rp½“FT-16 38 33 38 ½ 18 18 18 40 10 pce
1070596 20-Rp½“FT-20 40 35 40 ½ 19 20 19 60 15 pce
1070597 20-Rp¾“FT-20 43 37 43 ¾ 22 20 22 40 10 pce
1070598 25-Rp½“FT-25 48 37 48 ½ 19 22 19 20 5 pce
1070599 25-Rp¾“FT-25 50 40 50 ¾ 22 23 22 20 5 pce
1070600 32-Rp½“FT-32 47 40 47 ½ 18 25 18 20 5 pce
1070601 32-Rp¾“FT-32 51 44 51 ¾ 23 27 23 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046922 40-Rp½“FT-40 69 47 69 ½ 31 30 31 500 5 pce
1046923 40-Rp¾“FT-40 64 47 64 ¾ 26 31 26 400 5 pce
1046929 50-Rp1“FT-50 72 56 72 1 34 37 34 240 3 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut

Uponor S-Press adapter swivel nut

l
l1 z1 l2

G
G

l
l1

z1 l2

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070602 16-G½“SN 53 8 20 ½ 25 30 1 pce
1070603 16-G¾“SN 44 8 20 ¾ 17 20 1 pce
1070604 20-G½“SN 59 8 21 ½ 30 20 1 pce
1070605 20-G¾“SN 46 8 21 ¾ 17 20 1 pce
1070606 25-G¾“SN 64 8 28 ¾ 28 15 1 pce
1070607 25-G1“SN 57 9 28 1 20 15 1 pce
1070610 32-G1 ¼“SN 59 9 28 1 ¼ 22 10 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

G
inch

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046937 40-G1 ½“SN 77 10 38 1 ½ 30 960 5 pce
1046939 50-G2“SN 82 12 38 2 32 576 3 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- Releasable screw connector for connection to on-wall fittings, filters and shut-off valves
- Thread acc. to EN ISO 228-1.

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fast installation with easy bevel and without calibration
- Colour code
- Releasable screw connector for connection to on-wall fittings, filters and shut-off valves
- Thread acc. to EN ISO 228-1.
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow M

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow L

Uponor S-Press PLUS sound + leak protect

l1
z1

l3
z3

k
Rp l2

k
Rp l2

z3
l3

l1
z1

w

w1 w2

do
1

do

l1

z1

 

 

NEW

NEW

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z3
mm

k
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070638 16-Rp⅜“FT 41 17 22 ⅜ 21 11 40 40 10 pce
1070639 16-Rp½“FT 41 17 22 ½ 21 7 40 40 10 pce
1070640 20-Rp½“FT 42 17 23 ½ 21 8 40 40 10 pce
1070641 20-Rp¾“FT 45 17 23 ¾ 24 7 40 20 5 pce
1070642 25-Rp¾“FT 54 27 25 ¾ 26 8 40 20 5 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z3
mm

k
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070644 16-Rp½“FT 42 20 30 ½ 22 15 40 40 10 pce
1070645 20-Rp½“FT 46 20 30 ½ 25 15 40 40 10 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1121193 16-20 20 74 3 192 1 set
1121194 16-20 23 71 3 192 1 set

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- for on wall installation or attachment with rotation protection to the Uponor Smart Aqua mounting angles and plates. 

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- for on wall installation or attachment with rotation protection to the Uponor Smart Aqua mounting angles and plates. 

 - Set is suitable for two Uponor S-Press PLUS  tap elbows 16-Rp½“FT or 20-Rp½“FT
- Pins and screws M6 x 16 included
- Made of  EPP
- Sound protection acc., VDI 4100
- Drainage function conform to DIN 18534
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS U-tap elbow

Uponor S-Press PLUS tap elbow twin 90 long

Uponor S-Press PLUS stop end

k

l1 z1 z2 l2

b

l3

R
p

l4
z4

l2
z2

l1
z1

k

k1l4z3
l3

R
p

l
l1 l2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

l4
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

z4
mm

b
mm

k
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070629 16-Rp½“FT-16 56 56 20 23 ½ 36 36 8 45 40 20 5 pce
1070630 20-Rp½“FT-20 57 57 20 23 ½ 36 36 8 45 40 960 5 pce
1070631 20-Rp½“FT-16 57 56 20 23 ½ 36 36 8 45 40 960 5 pce
1070632 16-Rp½“FT-20 56 57 20 23 ½ 36 36 8 45 40 960 5 pce
1070633 25-Rp½“FT-25 64 64 27 24 ½ 36 36 9 60 40 576 3 pce
1070634 25-Rp½“FT-20 64 57 27 24 ½ 36 36 9 60 40 576 3 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

l4
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

z2
mm

z3
mm

k
mm

k1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070648 16-Rp½“FT-16 44 45 30 20 ½ 24 25 15 20 20 40 10 pce
1070649 20-Rp½“FT-20 46 46 30 20 ½ 24 25 15 20 20 40 10 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070621 16 27 7 20 160 40 pce
1070622 20 28 7 21 7680 20 pce
1070623 25 35 7 28 3840 10 pce
1070624 32 35 7 28 1920 5 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- For on wall installation or attachment with rotation protection to the Uponor Smart Aqua mounting angles and plates. 

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- For on wall installation or attachment with rotation protection to the Uponor Smart Aqua mounting angles and plates. 
- Thread acc. to EN ISO 228-1

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter wall penetr.

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter

R
p

l
l1 z1 l2

k

s

l3

l
l1 z1 l2

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

s
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm

k
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070652 16-G½“FT 51 17 20 100 2 ½ 14 40 5 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1070615 16-15CU 76 40 20 16 160 20 pce
1070707 20-15CU 76 39 21 16 3840 10 pce

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- For lead-through through walls.
- Dimensions of attachment plate (H x W x D) 100 x 50 x 2 mm.
- Hole circle diameter 33 mm.

- Unique press indicator
- Fast 3-step installation (press without bevel)
- Innovative QR code for immediate digital access
- With soldered copper pipe according EN 1057 (half hard / R250)
- complete tin-plated
- �Attention: 
The copper side is for press connections and suitable compression fittings only.
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting plate

Uponor S-Press PLUS mounting angle

Uponor Smart Aqua single mounting angle

h s

w

l

k
k1

h

s

b

w

l

k

k1

l

b

h
w

 NEW

 NEW

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

s
mm

h
mm

k
mm

k1
mm

w
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1121197 80/150mm 265 3 9 80 150 35 5 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

s
mm

b
mm

h
mm

k
mm

k1
mm

w
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1121195 80/150mm 440 3 266 57 80 150 35 5 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

b
mm

h
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1057843 144 82 46 5 1 pce

- Made of galvanized steel.
- For the installation of Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbows
- Positioning of the connections in the given raster
- Plastic pins and loss protected screws M6x12 acc. DIN 965 included
- With holes and slots for easy attachment

- Made of galvanized steel.
- For the installation of Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbows
- Positioning of the connections in the given raster
- Plastic pins and loss protected screws M6x12 acc. DIN 965 included
- With holes and slots for easy attachment

- Made of galvanized steel.
- For the installation of Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbows.
- Positioning of the connections in the given raster.
- Screws M6x12 acc. DIN 965 included. With holes and slots for easy attachment
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Uponor S-Press PLUS
Uponor Smart Aqua mounting rack

Uponor Smart Aqua 10 pins+20 screws

w

l
k k

do
2

do
1

c/
c

l

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

k
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1057844 2m 2000 75 10 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

do1
mm

do2
mm

c/c1
mm Qty 1 UOM

1057847* 17 4 10 10 1 set

- Made of galvanized steel.
- For the installation of Uponor Smart Aqua tap elbows.
- Positioning of the connections in the given raster.
- Screws M6x12 acc. DIN 965 included. With holes and slots for easy attachment

- Pins and screws for mounting plates, angles and tracks.
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Riser System



Uponor RS
Uponor RS is a unique 
system that follows a 
modular design principle 
for riser systems and other 
distribution lines. Just 40 
system components enable 
hundreds of variations, 
making the system highly 
adaptable.

Your benefits
•	 Innovative plug connection between body and 

adapter
•	 Fast and flexible: tool-free assembly, many 

variations
•	 More efficient stock management
•	 Re-adjustment possible until final installation
•	 Colour coding 16 -110mm for easy dimension 

selection

​

Specification
- with fixed press sleeve
- stop ring
- colour code
- Test safety

Application
- �Tap water: The permanent operating temperature ranges from 0°C to 70°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure 

of 10 bar. The short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.
- �Heating: The permanent operating temperature ranges up to 80°C at a maximum permanent operating pressure of 10 bar. 

The short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for a period of 100 hours in the operating life time.

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Certification
- �WaterMark Certified to AS 4176.2:2010 Multilayer pipes for pressure application Part 2: Multilayer piping 

Systems for hot and cold water plumbing applications- Pipes ( ISO 21003-2:2008, MOD) 
- �AS 4176.3:2010 Multilayer pipes for pressure applications Part 3: Multilayer piping systems for hot and cold 
water plumbing applications—Fittings (ISO 21003-3:2008, MOD)

Uponor RS coupling

l

Item no. Dimension
l
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1029144 RS2-RS2 58 480 1 pce
1029145 RS3-RS3 58 480 1 pce

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Base part for all RS2 or RS3 inserts including 2 lock pins.
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Uponor RS
Uponor RS elbow

Uponor RS elbow 45

Uponor RS tee

l2

l1

l2

l1

l1 l3

l2

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1029138 RS2-RS2 51 51 336 1 pce
1029139 RS3-RS3 68 68 240 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1029140 RS2-RS2 51 51 336 1 pce
1029141 RS3-RS3 68 68 175 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1029142 RS2-RS2-RS2 51 51 51 336 1 pce
1029143 RS3-RS3-RS3 68 68 68 175 1 pce

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Base part for all RS2 or RS3 inserts including 2 lock pins.

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Base part for all RS2 or RS3 inserts including 2 lock pins.

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Base part for all RS2  or RS3 inserts including 3 lock pins.
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Uponor RS
Uponor RS reducer

Uponor RS spacer

Uponor RS spacer

l

l1
z1

l2

l

l1 l2
z1

l

l1 l2
z1
l3

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1029146 RS3-RS2 47 20 19 8 480 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046750 RS2-RS2 l=5mm 45 20 20 5 480 1 pce
1046751* RS3-RS3 l=5mm 45 20 20 5 240 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

l3
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046477* RS2-RS2 l=130mm 170 20 20 30 130 240 1 pce
1046478* RS3-RS3 l=210mm 250 20 20 30 210 96 1 pce

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Reducer from RS3 to RS2 including 1 lock pin.

- Made of tin plated-brass
- Spacer to connect RS base parts of equal dimensions.

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Spacer to connect RS base parts of equal dimensions e.g to create T-manifold or shift in distribution lines. 
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Uponor RS
Uponor RS adapter S-Press

Uponor RS adapter S-Press PLUS

Uponor RS adapter S-Press

l
l1 z1 l2

l
l1 z1 l2

l

l1
z1
l2

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1059397 16-RS2 61 20 21 20 480 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1095818 20-RS2 61 20 21 20 378 1 pce
1095819 25-RS2 75 20 28 27 378 1 pce
1095820 32-RS2 75 20 28 27 378 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046940 40-RS2 65 20 38 7 480 1 pce
1046941 50-RS2 65 20 38 7 480 1 pce
1029125 63-RS2 88 20 61 7 400 1 pce
1029126 75-RS2 88 20 61 7 400 1 pce
1029127 90-RS3 93 20 62 11 240 1 pce
1029128 110-RS3 93 20 62 11 240 1 pce

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fits to all RS2 base parts.

- tin plated
- made of DR material
- press without bevel

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fits to all RS2 or RS3 base parts.
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Uponor RS
Uponor RS adapter male thread

Uponor RS adapter female thread

Uponor RS flange adapter

Uponor RS lock pin

l
l1 z1 l2

R

l1
z1

l2

l

R
p

do

l

k di

z1(n
o)

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

R
inch

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1059402 R1 ½“MT-RS2 62 20 24 1 ½ 18 480 1 pce
1029131 R2“MT-RS2 66 20 23 2 23 480 1 pce
1029132 R2 ½“MT-RS2 63 20 27 2 ½ 16 480 1 pce
1029133 R3“MT-RS3 73 20 30 3 23 240 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

l1
mm

l2
mm

Rp
inch

z1
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1059403 Rp½“FT-RS2 42 20 15 ½ 7 480 1 pce
1029134 Rp1“FT-RS2 45 20 19 1 6 480 1 pce
1029135 Rp2“FT-RS2 54 20 26 2 8 480 1 pce
1029136 Rp2 ½“FT-RS2 63 20 30 2 ½ 12 480 1 pce
1059404 Rp½“FT-RS3 43 20 15 ½ 8 336 1 pce
1029137 Rp3“FT-RS3 65 20 33 3 12 240 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
l
mm

di
mm

do
mm

z1
mm

k
mm

p
bar Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1059399* RS2-DN65 (PN16) 45 48,7 185 25 145 16 90 1 pce
1029129* RS3-DN80 (PN16) 45 78,1 200 25 160 16 90 1 pce
1029130 RS3-DN100 (PN16) 44 78,1 220 24 180 16 90 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
colour
 Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1042921 RS2 black black 5000 10 pce
1042922 RS3 grey grey 10 pce

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fits to all RS2 or RS3 base parts

- Made of tin-plated brass.
- its to all RS2 or RS3 base parts

- Made of tin-plated brass
- Fits to all RS2 or RS3 base parts
- Flange PN6/PN16 acc. to EN 1092-3
- Bolt circle with 4/8 holes.

- made of plastic
- to lock the RS insert to the RS base part.
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MLCP Tools



Uponor Cutting & Preperation
Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

Item no. Dimension
 

Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1089677 32-40 12 1 pce
1089779 32-40 blade 50 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
 

Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1089675 25-63 12 1 pce
1089777 25-63 blade (wheel) 50 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
 

Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1089676 50-125 8 1 pce
1089778 50-125 blade (wheel) 50 1 pce

- outside diameters  32-40 mm

- outside diameters  25-63 mm

- outside diameters  50-125 mm
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Uponor Cutting & Preperation
Uponor MLC pipe cutting + deburring tool

Uponor MLC bevelling tool

Uponor MLC bevelling tool

Uponor MLC bevelling tool

Uponor MLC deburring tool universal

Item no. Dimension
 

Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1014334 63-110 32 1 pce
1014320 63-110 blade (wheel) 100 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1006830 16 50 1 pce
1015749 20 1200 1 pce
1015756 25 960 1 pce
1015762 32 900 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1006638 40 600 1 pce
1015808 50 600 1 pce
1014339 63 600 1 pce
1014344 75 600 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1015739 16/20/25 60 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1060167 50 1 pce

- For bevelling the Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS and MLC pipes. 
- �Supplied with manual toggle. Without manual toggle to be used as attachment for self-driving screw with tapping screw 

thread.

- For bevelling the Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS and MLC pipes. 
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Uponor Cutting & Preperation
Uponor MLC bending spring inside

Uponor MLC bending spring outside

Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS bending tool

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1013729 16 100 1 pce
1013734 20 75 1 pce
1013737 25 50 1 pce
1013739 32 40 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1006639* 14 550 1 pce
1006640 16 55 1 pce
1013792 20 45 1 pce
1013794 25 45 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1071925 16-32 100 1 pce

- bending spring for Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS and MLC pipes.

- bending spring for Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS and MLC pipes.

- producing evenly formed bends in Uponor Uni Pipe PLUS pipes with outer diameters up to 32 mm.
- Delivered complete in tool case with bending segments.
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Uponor Pressing
Uponor S-Press manual tool w/o inserts

Uponor S-Press manual tool insert

Uponor S-Press tool UP110 without jaws

Uponor S-Press battery UP110

Item no. Dimension
d
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1015764 16-20 16-20 100 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1015777 16 16 50 1 pce
1015780 20 20 50 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1083612 20 1 set

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1083608* 18 10 1 pce

- in conjunction with exchangeable inserts
- Supplied in case without exchangeable inserts

- For inserting into the manual pressing tool 

- supplied in carrying case, complete with battery and charger unit
- without pressing jaws.
- Range of application up to 110 mm.

Technical specifications:
- Quick pressing due to short pressing cycle
- Crimping force: linear thrust of approx. 32 kN
- Battery capacity: High-power Makita 3.0 Ah Li-Ion battery
- Charging time: 22 min
- Weight incl. battery: without jaw 3.5 kg
- Dimensions tool: 366 x 81 x 317 mm
- Revolving/rotatable: approx. 350° rotating pressing jaw holder

- Akku 18 V / 3,0 Ah, Li-Ion (54 Wh)
- Battery voltage: 18 V
- Battery capacity: 3.0 Ah
- Charging time: With SPI S-PRESS BATTERY CHARGER: 22 min
- Cell technology: Li-Ion
- Weight: 0,6 kg
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Uponor Pressing
Uponor S-Press battery charger

Uponor S-Press electric tool w/o jaws UP75

Uponor S-Press spare battery UP75

Uponor S-Press spare charger Mini UP75

Uponor S-Press jaw UPP1

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1083610* Mini2, UP110 230 72 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1007082 - 110 230 20 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1006949* 12 12 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1006950 230 10 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1007084 16 16 216 1 pce
1007086 20 20 1 pce
1007087 25 25 1 pce
1007088 32 32 1 pce

- Quick-charger for 18V Li-Ion batteries, 230 V
- �Charging time: 1.3 Ah 15 min,  

3.0 Ah 22 min
- Mains supply: 230 V AC
- Voltage range: 18 V
- Weight: 1,0 kg

Technical specifications:
- Weightl: 3.30 kg
- Nominal voltage: 230 V AC / 50 Hz
- Nominal capacity: 200 Watt
- Press power: ca. 32 kN
- Press duration: ca. 7 sec.

- for the battery powered pressing machine UP 75
- Not compatible to the Ni-Cd charger unit.

- or the re-chargeable battery of the pressing machine UP 75 and Mini KSP0

- pressing jaws for Uponor MLC press fittings 
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Uponor Pressing
Uponor S-Press jaw UPP1

Uponor S-Press base unit for chain

Uponor S-Press chain

Item no. Dimension
d
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1015768 40 40 108 1 pce
1015792 50 50 108 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm Qty 1 UOM

1046545 63-110 63-110 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1046541 63 63 72 1 pce
1046542 75 75 72 1 pce
1046543* 90 90 72 1 pce
1046544* 110 110 54 1 pce

- pressing jaws for Uponor MLC press fittings 

- �Base unit for the pressing chain to press Uponor MLC press fittings 63 - 110 in conjunction with the pressing tool UP 110, 
UP 75 and UP 75 EL

- �pressing chain to be used together with the Base unit to press Uponor MLC press fittings 63 - 110 in conjunction with the 
pressing tool UP 110, UP 75 and UP 75 EL
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Uponor Pressing
Uponor S-Press tool Mini2 with KSP0 jaw

Uponor S-Press tool Mini2 with KSP0 jaw

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1083586 16/20/25/32 30 1 set

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1083594 16/20/25 25 1 set

- Uponor S-Press tool Mini² supplied in carrying case, complete with battery and charger unit and pressing jaws.
- Range of application up to 32 mm.

Technical specifications:
- Very quick pressing thanks to short pressing cycle of 3-4 seconds
- Crimping force: linear thrust of approx. 15 kN
- Battery capacity: High-power Makita 1.3 Ah Li-Ion battery (3.0 Ah optional)
- Charging time: 1.5 Ah 15 min. 3.0 Ah 22 min
- Weight incl. battery: without jaws 1.7 kg
- Dimensions tool: 377 x 75 x 116 mm
- Revolving/rotatable: approx. 350° rotating pressing jaw holder

- Uponor S-Press tool Mini² supplied in carrying case, complete with battery and charger unit and pressing jaws.
- Range of application up to 25 mm.

Technical specifications:
- Very quick pressing thanks to short pressing cycle of 3-4 seconds
- Crimping force: linear thrust of approx. 15 kN
- Battery capacity: High-power Makita 1.3 Ah Li-Ion battery (3.0 Ah optional)
- Charging time: 1.5 Ah 15 min. 3.0 Ah 22 min
- Weight incl. battery: without jaws 1.7 kg
- Dimensions tool: 377 x 75 x 116 mm
- Revolving/rotatable: approx. 350° rotating pressing jaw holder
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Uponor Pressing
Uponor S-Press tool Mini2 without jaws

Uponor S-Press tool Mini2

Uponor S-Press battery Mini2

Uponor S-Press battery charger

Item no. Dimension Qty 1 UOM
1085388 1 pce

Item no. Dimension Qty 1 UOM
1087260 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1083605 18 48 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1083610* Mini2, UP110 230 72 1 pce

- Uponor S-Press tool Mini² supplied in carrying case, complete with battery and charger unit.
- Range of application up to 32 mm.

Technical specifications:
- Very quick pressing thanks to short pressing cycle of 3-4 seconds
- Crimping force: linear thrust of approx. 15 kN
- Battery capacity: High-power Makita 1.5 Ah Li-Ion battery (3.0 Ah optional)
- Charging time: 1.5 Ah 15 min. 3.0 Ah 22 min
- Weight incl. battery: without jaws 1.7 kg
- Dimensions tool: 377 x 75 x 116 mm
- Revolving/rotatable: approx. 350° rotating pressing jaw holder

- Uponor SPI S-Press tool Mini² without carrying case, without battery and charger unit and without pressing jaws.

- Battery 18 V / 1.5 Ah, Li-Ion (27 Wh)
- Battery voltage: 18 V
- Battery capacity: 1.5 Ah
- Charging time: With SPI S-Press Battery Charger: 15 min
- Cell technology: Li-Ion
- Weight: 0,4 kg

- Quick-charger for 18V Li-Ion batteries, 230 V
- �Charging time: 1.3 Ah 15 min,  

3.0 Ah 22 min
- Mains supply: 230 V AC
- Voltage range: 18 V
- Weight: 1,0 kg
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Uponor Pressing
Uponor S-Press battery Mini

Uponor S-Press jaw Mini KSP0

Item no. Dimension
OV
V Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1015703 9,6 120 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1007091* 16 16 5 1 pce
1007093* 20 20 5 1 pce
1007094* 25 25 5 1 pce
1007095* 32 32 5 1 pce

- Battery: 9.6V for Uponor battery pressing tool Mini KSP0.

- Uponor pressing jaws MLC Mini KSP0
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Uponor Accessories
Uponor Smart Aqua mounting rack bending tool

Uponor plastic pipe bend support

Uponor Galvanised Steel pipe bend support

Item no. Dimension Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM
1015424 2m 100 1 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

r
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1009004 16 16 90 2340 10 pce
1009233 20 20 100 2340 10 pce

Item no. Dimension
d
mm

r
mm Qty 2 Qty 1 UOM

1009006 25 Galv. Steel 20 90 5000 20 pce

- For bending the 2 meter long mounting track. 

Made of impact resistant plastic as bend support 90° bends. 

Made of galvanised steel as bend support 90° bends. 

MLCP Tools| ​ 61







www.uponor.com

Uponor GmbH 
P.O. Box 1641 
97433 Hassfurt 
Germany 

T	 +49-(0)9521 690 0 
F	 +49-(0)9521 690 750 
E international@uponor.com

07/2025

Australia 

T	 +61 (0)7 3202 6831  
M	+61 (0)477 136 977 
E international@uponor.com


